https://menulist.menu
2206 N. California Ave., Chicago 60647, United States
+17736978397 - http://Imasadachicago-hub.com

The restaurant from Chicago offers 20 different meals and drinks on the card at an average $6.4. Masada is a
sit-down restaurant in Chicago that offers an elegant dining experience inspired by the magical nights of the
Middle East. Our menu includes a variety of traditional Middle Eastern dishes to be shared, such as soups,

salads, grains, Halal meats, and vegetarian/vegan options.
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Masada Menu

Non flcoholic Drinks
ICED TEA

Sandwiches
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Wraps

BREAKFAST WRAP

Breakfast

FRIED EGG PLATE

Soft Drinks

ORANGE JUICE

[ ]
Dinner
VEGETARIAN COMBO PLATE

Beverages

TURKISH COFFEE

Beverage

LATTE OR CAPPUCCINO

Brunch Entrees

STEAK EGGS

Brunch Favorites

MEDITERRANEAN OMELET

These Types Of Dishes re

$2.0

$8.0

$9.0

$4.0

$10.0

$3.0

$4.0

$13.0

$9.0

Being Served

LAMB

Drinks
DRINKS
AMERICAN COFFEE

Coffee

ICED COFFEE
ESPRESSO

MUain

LEBNA MAKDOOSE PLATE
KATAYIF

TOMATO SKILLET EGGS
VEGETARIAN EGG PLATE

$2.0

$3.0
$3.0

$6.0
$3.0
$8.0
$9.0
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FRIED EGG COMBO PLATE $12.0
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Masada

2206 N. California Ave., Chicago
60647, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Tuesday 16:00 - 02:00
Wednesday 16:00 - 02:00
Thursday 16:00 - 02:00
Friday 16:00 - 02:00
Saturday 09:00 - 03:00
Sunday 11:00 - 02:00
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